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Discover
MacKillop
in 2021

Principal’s Tours
Term 1   Tuesday 2 March, 9.30am

   Wednesday 31 March, 5.00pm
Term 2   Wednesday 5 May, 9.30am

   Wednesday 26 May, 5.00pm
Term 3   Tuesday 17 August, 5.00pm

   Friday 17 September, 9.30am
Term 4   Friday 22 October, 9.30am

   Tuesday 16 November, 5.00pm

To book a Principal’s Tour, vist:
marymackillop.sa.edu.au/principals-tours

Come ‘n’ Try Days
Term 1   Wednesday 24 February
Term 2   Wednesday 2 June
Term 3   Thursday 12 August

To book a Come ‘n’ Try Day, visit:
marymackillop.sa.edu.au/come-n-try


